
An Baile Nua
Newtown

26
27

3028 31
29

25 22
2324

3

1

2

3

4

4

5

5 6
7

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14
15

14

16

15

17

18

1 2 4
3

5 6 7 8
9

10

11

12

13

14

1319

1218
1

17 11
2

16 10
3

2
115 49

10
11

12

14

78
6

13

41

40

42

26

21

20

19

18

17

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

6
16 8

923

7
15

22
8 14

21 13
129 1110

20

Newtown
Lodge

7
6

5
4

1

3

2

3

2

4

5

1

4

3

22

23

24

2

25

1

5

3

2

1

15 16
17

26

18

25

24

19

8
910

11

5

MPSHADY GROVE

SHADY GR

BARLEY COVE

WEAVERS WAY

BARLEY COVE

CHESTNUT GROVE

FO
R

EST VIEW

FOX HILL

MCGRATH'S LANE

SPRIN
G V

IE
W

AC
O

RN
 W

AY

AUTUMN PL

AUTUMN PLACE

AUTUMN PLACE

ACORN WAY

LEAFY HEAVEN

WEAVERS WAY

W
EA

VE
R

S 
W

AY

LE
AF

Y 
H

EA
VE

N

SP
R

IN
G

 V
IE

W

Open Well

Pon
d

0 100m
50m

© Ordnance Survey Ireland. All rights reserved.
    OSI Licence Number: 2022/30/CCMA/Louth County Council 

SL-59-2022

Date: Drg. No.

Scale:

January  2022

1:2500 (A3)

Designed:  .

Drawn:  RF

Checked:  JOH

Approved:  JOH

Title:

Scheme:

Default Speed Limits

Legend

· Motorway (M) - 120 km/h
· National Roads (N, NP,NS) - 100 km/h
· Regional Roads - 80 km/h
· Local Roads (LP, LS, LT) - 80 km/h
· Built-up Area - 50 km/h

Extent of special 30km/h speed
limit speed limit

Comhairle Contae Lú
Louth County Council
Town Hall, Crowe St.,
Dundalk, County Louth
A91 W20C
Phone 042 93513150 (Infrastructure)

     Notes
· Default Speed Limits as listed below apply to

all public roads unless stated otherwise in
Louth Road Traffic Special Speed Limit
Bye-Laws 2018.

Wheaton Hall, Droghdeda

Louth County Council Housing Estates
 Special Speed Limit-Bye Laws 2022
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